
1 CRENOST

2 IDEEAL[ CONTRES H4  74 74

3 RMEMERT DELOgEAI 5E  82 156

4 FGDEJER EMMETRER F5  66 222

5 IGGJAKO DEFERE 8A  33 255

6 KHIIESU JOGGA E11 48 303

7 LAEIETT HAIKUS 15D 66 369

8 IBCRRIS DETELAIT A8  80 449

9 EOINSRU CRIB 4L  30 479

10 OSVISUX ROUBINES O1  140 619

11 OSLNSUV XI 6J  64 683

12 STEUVL[ VISON N3  23 706

13 MANELOI VaLUTES 14H 78 784

14 HABAFPE SOMALIEN 10H 65 849

15 YABAAFU HEP 15M 31 880

16 AWBAIFU AY 11J 47 927

17 QBFAAIU WU M6  28 955

18 NZIFPSO ABAQUE B3  31 986

19 PANDZEO NIFS 9K  36 1022

20 TPENAOU ADOREZ 12C 52 1074

21 TLAO PNEU C2  22 1096

LATEX J2  16 1112

Coup

dimanche 14 août 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


